Catalog 3.0 2021
OUR FACTORY
Proudly made
in South Africa
Our Vogue Doors are made
from recyclable materials
021 529 8040 (ext 2) | orders@voguedoors.co.za

Handle profile type: VD5, VD6, VD9 or VD10.LIP / VD10.STR
WE CUT WE DRILL WE FINISH
HOW TO ORDER CUSTOM SIZE HANDLES
- 11 -
WHT BLKGRPGRY
LIP LIP STRSTR
CALL NOW: 021 529 8040 (ext 2)
WARDROBE SLIDING SYSTEMS
VS_M02.2DR
Complete system: Top and bottom track 3m,
wheel sets and soft closers for 2 doors
VS_M02.3DR
Complete system: Top and bottom track 3m,
wheel sets and soft closers for 3 doors
- 12 -
Tracks are mounted on top of the wardrobe carcass with the bottom
guide hidden below the carcass base.
Integrated Soft Close comes standard on all doors - opening and closing
Smooth sliding action with easy adjustment
Notes: Build a strong sturdy carcass with no flex on the top, to
accommodate the door weight and ensure allowances for bottom
guide are built in.
25 kg’sMin Door Weight:
600mm to 1200mmDoor Width:
Applications:
Door Types:
Door Thickness:
Door Weight:
Door Size:
Door Height:
Wardrobe sliding doors / pantry cupboards
2, 3 or 4 door systems - available as kits or with
complete built up doors to size
Wood / Board
Alu frames with glass or mirror (see page 16)
16mm to 25mm
up to 80 kg’s
2400mm x 1200mm (recommended)
up to 2600mm
M02
TOP HUNG (OVER AND UNDER) WARDROBE SLIDING SYSTEM
HOW TO WORK OUT YOUR DOOR HEIGHT
Door height = outside carcass height + 108mm
Door size guideline using the aspect ratio

soft close mechanism
orders@voguedoors.co.za- 19 -
HOW TO ORDER
CALL NOW: 021 529 8040 (ext 2)
HOW TO ORDER:
M04 SLIDING DOOR SYSTEM
Step 1: Choose between 2 or 3 door system
Step 2: Choose your Door Type
VS_M04.3DR VS_M04.2DR
3 Door System2 Door System
TYPE A: FRAMELESS
Narrow edge profile of 3mm
Decorative inlays are adhered to the frame
Available inlay options
Glass: Back painted or digitally printed glass
Mirror: Silver, grey or bronze mirror
Wood: 6mm duco or veneer (only frames will be supplied)
Full sheet, no dividers
Note: This frameless door has very little pull grip, so with the soft closers in position it may
be difficult to move the door to slide.
We have an additional pull strip handle that can be applied afterwards,
should this be a concern.
orders@voguedoors.co.za- 20 -
- 21 -
HOW TO ORDER
CALL NOW: 021 529 8040 (ext 2)
Step 3: Choose your glass or inlay type
Step 4: Email us your Cabinet opening or the floor to ceiling and wall to wall measurements, as well as the inlay
requirements for all price enquiries. voguedoors@grass.co.za
TYPE B: SYMMETRICAL
Vertical profile and handle grip: 22mm width
Available inlay options
4mm glass or mirror
Wood: duco or veneer (own supply)
Dividers and various inlay panels (works with 4, 6 and 8mm)
vCUBE
SHELVING SYSTEM
Applications:
Benefits:
Intergrated into the kitchen, freestanding
furniture and visual room designs.
Endless possibilities
Modular and flexible use
Simple assembly
Easy delivery
Wide selection of corner joints
Supplied: Components and profiles only
Standard kits
Custom sizes and layouts - supplied cut
to size and drilled, ready to assemble
Frame and Corner finishes:
BLK
Standard: On Request:
WHT GRPGRY
SHELVING SYSTEMS
- 22 -CALL NOW: 021 529 8040 (ext 2) orders@voguedoors.co.za
Corner Joint Connector for 2 sides
VC002_blk
(screws included)
Corner Joint Connector for 3 sides
VC003_blk
(screws included)
Corner Joint Connector for 4 sides
VC004_blk
(screws included)
Corner Joint Connector for 5 sides
VC005_blk
(screws included)
Corner Joint Connector for 3 sides
with adjustable foot
VC003.1_blk
(screws + foot included)
Corner Joint Connector for 4 sides
with adjustable foot
VC004.1_blk
(screws + foot included)
20 x 20 Frame profile
vCUBE_20x20_blk
20 x 20 Frame profile with lip
vCUBE_20x20.lip_blk
Strip for glass insert - 1200mm
VC_Glass4_blk for 4mm glass
VC_Glass6_blk for 6mm glass
(Strip fixed with double sided tape
included)
SHELVING SYSTEMS
- 23 -CALL NOW: 021 529 8040 (ext 2) orders@voguedoors.co.za
Shelf frames: for timber shelves (2 frames ready to fix to the wall)
SHELVING SYSTEMS
- 24 -CALL NOW: 021 529 8040 (ext 2) orders@voguedoors.co.za
STANDARD KITS AVAILABLE
CODE HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH COLOUR
VC_FRAME7230_blk 720mm - 300mm Black
vCUBE frame: for 2 timber shelves on the top and bottom